CUMBERLAND COUNTY - NORTH CAROLINA
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AInsurance NOTICE TO EMPLOYEES IN CASE OF WORK-RELATED INJURIES

ERIE INSURANCE GROUP
100 Erie Insurance Place, Erie, PA 16530
1-800-458-0811
NAME STREET CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE SPECIALTY

Nextcare Urgent Care
Northside Urgent Care
FastMed Urgent Care
FastMed Urgent Care
Haymount Urgent Care

Cape Fear Family Medical Care

Carolina Eye Associates

Fayetteville Orthopedics & Sports Med.

Cape Fear Orthopedics
Cape Fear Orthopedics

Kebe Cares Physical Therapy
Benchmark Physical Therapy of NC

Walker Chiropractic

217 Glensford Drive
5397 Ramsey Street

3007 Town Center Dr., Ste. 100-101

4401 Ramsey St., #104
420 Owen Drive

405 Owen Drive

1991 Fordham Dr., Ste.301
1991 Fordham Dr., Ste.100
4140 Ferncreek Drive
6000 Ramsey Street

1285 Oliver Street

2014 Litho Place

6958 Nexus Court, Ste.102

Fayetteville, NC 28314
Fayetteville, NC 28311
Fayetteville, NC 28306
Fayetteville, NC 28311
Fayetteville, NC 28304
Fayetteville, NC 28304
Fayetteville, NC 28304
Fayetteville, NC 28304
Fayetteville, NC 28314
Fayetteville, NC 28311
Fayetteville, NC 28304
Fayetteville, NC 28304
Fayetteville, NC 28304

910.483.4647
910.488.9011
910.354.1281
910.354.3372
910.484.1210
910.323.3183
910.485.2020
910.484.3114
910.484.2171
910.484.3332
866.446.2848
866.446.2848
866.446.2848

Urgent Care
Urgent Care
Urgent Care
Urgent Care
Urgent Care
Family Practice
Opthalmology
Orthopedics
Orthopedics
Orthopedics
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy

Chiropractic

FOR PRESCRIPTION MEDICATIONS AND DURABLE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT OR TO SCHEDULE PHYSICAL
THERAPY, CHIROPRACTIC AND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING APPOINTMENTS, AND LOCATIONS CLOSE TO YOU,

PLEASE CALL KEYSCRIPTS AT 1.866.446.2848.
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