

NOTICE TO EMPLOYEES IN CASE OF WORK-RELATED INJURIES

ERIE INSURANCE GROUP 100 Erie Insurance Place, Erie, PA 16530 1-800-458-0811

NAME	STREET	CITY, STATE, ZIP	PHONE	SPECIALTY
Nextcare Urgent Care	217 Glensford Drive	Fayetteville, NC 28314	910.483.4647	Urgent Care
Northside Urgent Care	5397 Ramsey Street	Fayetteville, NC 28311	910.488.9011	Urgent Care
FastMed Urgent Care	3007 Town Center Dr., Ste. 100-101	Fayetteville, NC 28306	910.354.1281	Urgent Care
FastMed Urgent Care	4401 Ramsey St., #104	Fayetteville, NC 28311	910.354.3372	Urgent Care
Haymount Urgent Care	420 Owen Drive	Fayetteville, NC 28304	910.484.1210	Urgent Care
Cape Fear Family Medical Care	405 Owen Drive	Fayetteville, NC 28304	910.323.3183	Family Practice
Carolina Eye Associates	1991 Fordham Dr., Ste.301	Fayetteville, NC 28304	910.485.2020	Opthalmology
Fayetteville Orthopedics & Sports Med.	1991 Fordham Dr., Ste.100	Fayetteville, NC 28304	910.484.3114	Orthopedics
Cape Fear Orthopedics	4140 Ferncreek Drive	Fayetteville, NC 28314	910.484.2171	Orthopedics
Cape Fear Orthopedics	6000 Ramsey Street	Fayetteville, NC 28311	910.484.3332	Orthopedics
Kebe Cares Physical Therapy	1285 Oliver Street	Fayetteville, NC 28304	866.446.2848	Physical Therapy
Benchmark Physical Therapy of NC	2014 Litho Place	Fayetteville, NC 28304	866.446.2848	Physical Therapy
Walker Chiropractic	6958 Nexus Court, Ste.102	Fayetteville, NC 28304	866.446.2848	Chiropractic

FOR PRESCRIPTION MEDICATIONS AND DURABLE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT OR TO SCHEDULE PHYSICAL THERAPY, CHIROPRACTIC AND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING APPOINTMENTS, AND LOCATIONS CLOSE TO YOU, PLEASE CALL KEYSCRIPTS AT 1.866.446.2848.

